
.420±.002

.038

.045

R.005 MAX
(2 PLS)

.188

#4-40 UNC-2B THRU

NOTES:
  1.MATERIAL: 300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL PER AISI.
  2.FINISH: CLEAR PASSIVATE PER QQ-P-35B, TYPE II.
  3.REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.
  4. KIT P/N   18158 
  5. BAG P/N 19134
  6. DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES ONLY.
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE INCH [MM]
TOLERANCES ARE:  
          DECIMALS               ANGLES
X.XX [X.X] = ±0.01 [0.25]        ±1°
X.XXX [X.XX] = ±0.005 [0.127]
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